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Cook Inlet Region Inc

      2NC-0345

      15.1 acres

Obeso Gregory V & Vera H

        200-0405

       18.2 acres

Cook Inlet Region Inc

      2NC-0355

      12.7 acres

Allen Daniel

  200-0475

  6.3 acres

Taylor Donna L

   200-0410

  8.1 acres

Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace M

           200-0480

          13.5 acres

State of Alaska DNR/MHT

        3MH-0145

       9.4 acres

State of Alaska DNR/MHT

        3MH-0150

       9.3 acres

Chickaloon Moose Crk Nv A

        2NC-0380

        8.3 acres

Matanuska-Susitna Borough

        400-0030

        47.2 acres

Cook Inlet Region Inc

      2NC-0330

      30.8 acres

State of Alaska DNR

      300-1280

    24.4 acres

State of Alaska DNR/MHT

        3MH-0140

      19.6 acres
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UTM Zone 6, NAD 83, meters

A

NATURAL GAS PIPELINE

GLENNALLEN TO PALMER SPUR LINE

REV.:
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DRAWING NO.:

LAND USE AND OWNERSHIP
            ALASKAN NATURAL

GAS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Pipeline Route

Road

Secondary Road
Trail

Landing Strip
Existing Pipeline
Railroad

crossings_block_valves Events

mileposts Events

Material Site

Concern Wetland

Wetland

Private (200)

Native Corporation (2NC)

State (300)

State: MHT (3MH)

State: UA (3UA)

Borough (400)
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REV DATE REVISIONS BY CHECKED
BY

PROJ.
MANAGER

CUST.
APPROVAL

4601 Business Park Blvd., Suite 42
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
Phone: (907) 273-1600
Fax:     (907) 273-1699

Michael Baker Jr., Inc.
A Unit of Michael Baker Corporation

105043-021

M.P. 124.95 to M.P. 131.27

2
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0

6/08/05

4/28/05

3/31/05

Revised Township/Range Annotation

Replaced USGS quads with Aerial Photography

Issued for Final Application

BJB

BJB

IWM
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VLR
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Tract No
3MH-0140
2NC-0320
3MH-0145
3MH-0150
200-0395
300-1280
200-0405
2NC-0330
200-0410
400-0030
2NC-0345
200-0425
200-0430
200-0435
2NC-0355
2NC-0345
2NC-0380
2NC-0355
200-0455
200-0470
200-0475
200-0480

From MP
      124.75
       125.3
      125.31
      125.58
      125.84
      125.88
      126.55
      127.05
       127.9
      128.12
      129.42
      129.84
      129.96
      129.97
      129.98
      130.33
      130.33
      130.56
      130.57
      130.67
      130.75
      130.93

To MP
       125.3
      125.31
      125.58
      125.84
      125.88
      126.55
      127.05
       127.9
      128.12
      129.42
      129.84
      129.96
      129.97
      129.98
      130.33
      130.33
      130.56
      130.57
      130.67
      130.75
      130.93
      131.29

Ownership
State of Alaska DNR/MHT
Chickaloon Moose Crk Nv A
State of Alaska DNR/MHT
State of Alaska DNR/MHT
Pearson Ronald M; Devernon Donnah-rae
State of Alaska DNR
Obeso Gregory V & Vera H
Cook Inlet Region Inc
Taylor Donna L
Matanuska-Susitna Borough
Cook Inlet Region Inc
Grosch Eric; Tevrucht Mollie L E
Varra Gary & Susan
Walters Becky A
Cook Inlet Region Inc
Cook Inlet Region Inc
Chickaloon Moose Crk Nv A
Cook Inlet Region Inc
Matanuska Elec Assn Inc
Hurd Rick A
Allen Daniel
Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace Mabel H Family Tr

Acres in ROW
        19.6
         0.8
         9.4
         9.3
         1.6
        24.4
        18.2
        30.8
         8.1
        47.2
        15.1
         4.5
         0.5
         0.4
        12.7
         0.1
         8.3
        12.7
         1.3
         2.6
         6.3
        13.5

Legal Description
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 13 NE
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 13 E2N2NW
T19N R4E Seward Meridian 13 SENW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 13 SWNW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 13 SW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 14 SW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 15 S2S2
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 22 N2NW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 21
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 20 S2SE Sec. 20; E2NW Sec. 29
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 N2W2
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 N2W2
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 N2W2
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 S2SE Sec. 20; E2NW Sec. 29
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 20 S2SE Sec. 20; E2NW Sec. 29
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 SWNW
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 S2SE Sec. 20; E2NW Sec. 29
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 29 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 30 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 30 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 30 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31

Patent No
50-68-0217
50-83-0043
1235336
50-68-0217
1135894
1231095
1225622
50-84-0439
1178341, 1178341
1231095
50-84-0439
937888
937888
937888
50-84-0439
50-84-0439
50-83-0043
50-84-0439
1129220
1132436
1132436
1132436

Entry Date
10/08/1963
12/17/1974
10/08/1963
10/08/1963
6/15/1950
6/18/1959
8/30/1956
6/18/1979
4/17/1953
6/18/1959
6/18/1979
3/12/1917
3/12/1917
3/12/1917
6/18/1979
6/18/1979
12/17/1974
6/18/1979
6/18/1948
6/03/1947
6/03/1947
6/03/1947


